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Association: CAR CALIFORNIA AOR

191526411 Bowdey, Shannon Pismo Coast AOR Keller Williams Realty Central 805-773-7777 805-773-2684

Taxation & Government Finance Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Housing Affordability Fund Position:  Reg. Lia. (NV) Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: State Director Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

198500219 Burk, Wes San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR Compass 310-230-5478 310-598-3143

R.E. Business Services Inc. Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

198512591 Combs, Lisa San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR Compass 805-544-8662 805-544-2837

Assistant Regional Chairs Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Strategic Planning and Finance Position:  Reg. Lia. (NV) Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Nominating Position: Alternate Member NV Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

256196 Cribb, John San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR BHGRE Haven Properties 805-592-2050 805-592-2060

Transaction & Regulatory Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: Director For Life Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Federal Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

10374 Delmartini, Steve San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR Compass 805-544-8662 805-544-2837

Defense Strategy Advisory Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Nominating Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Local Government Policy Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

155521169 DuFault, Donelle North San Luis Obispo Co. AOR RE/MAX Success 805-434-2737

CAR Directors Position: State Director Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Legislative Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Land Use & Environmental Position: Issues Chair Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Transaction & Regulatory Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

190522838 Gang, Scott North San Luis Obispo Co. AOR New Wine Real Estate, Inc. 805-835-1631 805-237-9798

Assoc. Pres., Leadership Forum Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Legislative Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: Asso. President Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

522290 Garza, Traci Pismo Coast AOR Coastal Connection Real Estate 661-203-1328 661-215-5142

Assoc. Pres., Leadership Forum Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: Asso. President Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

252690 Irving, James S. North San Luis Obispo Co. AOR RE/MAX Parkside Real Estate 805-239-3310 805-239-3513

CAR Directors Position: Director For Life Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Legislative Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Land Use & Environmental Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Taxation & Government Finance Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CREPAC Trustees Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

191519151 Jean, Lisa M. Pismo Coast AOR PISMO COAST ASSOCIATION OF REA805-489-7303 805-489-6594

Association Executives Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

367292 Jones, Kevin A. Pismo Coast AOR Realty Professionals 805-473-0300

REALTOR Action Fund Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: State Director Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Home Ownrshp Housing Committee Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

198500249 Keelan, Lisa San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR San Luis Obispo Coastal Associ 805-772-4405 805-111-1111

Association Executives Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

71001905 Larsen, Diane North San Luis Obispo Co. AOR North SLO County AOR 805-238-1244 805-238-3051

Standard Forms Advisory Position: Assn. Exec. (Voting) Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Association Executives Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

201544737 Lawson, Jennifer San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR RE/MAX Pines By The Sea 805-927-2474 805-924-1405

Assoc. Pres., Leadership Forum Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Realtor Risk  Mngt. Con. Pro. Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: Asso. President Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Fair Housing Policy Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

155801 Liptak, James North San Luis Obispo Co. AOR NextHome Central Coast Prop 805-748-2477

C.A.R. Past Presidents Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

NAR Director Forum Position: NAR State Allo. Dir. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

NAR Strategy Advisory Group Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: Past President Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CREPAC Trustees Position: NAR Rep. NV Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

268462 Marvin, Steve San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR West Coast Properties 805-772-7838 805-772-7921
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Association: CAR CALIFORNIA AOR

268462 Marvin, Steve San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR West Coast Properties 805-772-7838 805-772-7921

Regional Chairs Position: Vice Chair Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: Regional Chair Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

190522977 Mendez, Gerson North San Luis Obispo Co. AOR RE/MAX Parkside Real Estate 805-239-3310 805-239-3513

REALTOR Action Fund Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: State Director Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Professional Development & Edu Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Investment Housing Committee Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

201559963 Prian, Joseph D. San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR RE/MAX Pines By The Sea 805-927-2474 805-924-1405

Federal Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: Director-At-Large Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

MLS Policy Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Land Use & Environmental Position: Issues Chair Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

201534169 Taylor, Lynn San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR RE/MAX Pines By The Sea 805-927-2474 805-924-1405

Credentials Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Professional Standards Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

198511187 Townley, Tim D. San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR Comet Realty 805-546-9925 805-546-9905

Business Technology Forum Position: Member Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

MLS Policy Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

CAR Directors Position: State Director Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Forum on Forms Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

232643 Woodward, Abbie San Luis Obispo Coastal AOR BHGRE Haven Properties 805-592-2050

CAR Directors Position: State Director Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Public Policy Forum Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Diversity Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22

Global Real Estate Forum Position: Regional Rep. Term: 01/01/22-12/31/22


